
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

595/99 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07284767 

Indian Tree Ltd 

I, 
Muhammad Usman Nazir 

40 Ingleside Road 
Bristol 

BS15 1HQ 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 9 June 2015 

Signed M y Date 
9 June 2015 

NS 

ANG (UK) LTD 
40 Ingleside Road 
Kingswood 

Bristol 
BS15 1HQ 

Ref INS/UN/ITL/REGO1 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section | Post Room 

FR
ID
AY
 wn 

12/06/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#379 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Indian Tree Ltd 

on the 9 June 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Me kamat Hussar? 

Signed Core aot 

/ 
Dated LL Ob6/ Ss 



A ~Summary of Assets 
INDIAN TREE LTD AS AT 9 JUNE 2015 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at bank & in hand 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 

Signatur¢ Feat Date J y 56 / _ 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

3.500 3.500 

3,500 3.500 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 
INDIAN TREE LTD AS AT 9 JUNE 2015 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured bv floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfail to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£} 3.500 

£ 

NIL 

NIL 

£} 3,500 

£NIL 

£| 3,500 

ENIL 
NIL. 

£] 3,500 

ENIL 

. £{ 3,500 

£(46,750) 

(46,750) 

£ | (43,250) 

£/ NIL 

(43,250) 

£ 

£1,000 (1,000) 

£ | (44,250) 

sienature( Les ne eo t~ Date <j fab /is 



dsno] { UPIB9y 

JOO] 4 YL 
O1d 

joodsaar 
| 

Buryuomy 
proy 

uo Surueg) 

ssoUppYy 

ssopipadcy 
(ueduio 

) 
- paymiry 

aasy 
uBIpuy 

uressnyy 

I
N
Y
O
 
W
O
R
 

SWOT’) 
3 

MNUDADY 
[VET 

SULO)SN} 
F 
A
N
U
D
A
Y
 
W
H
 

J
O
N
P
I
s
d
 Jo 
IWER 

A ainpayos 


